Break Dance 08/11 B A

4
5
6
7

Break Dance 08/11 C B

Break Dance 12/15 B

10
10
12
13
13
15
16
16
16
16
20
20

600224927 MARTELLOSIO
600224926 ROSSI
600263708 DAVOLI
600224925 VECCHI

600172582 CUFFARO
600289628 MARTORELLI
600241910 CECCARELLI
600230204 FALCONE
600239996 VERRILLO
600289626 ZANZARRI
600289932 SABBATINI
600200383 CAPOBIANCO
600289625 CONGIU
600289849 PAVAN

600195638 PERRONE
600263706 DALCERO
600010246 VRECH
600239146 GALANTINO
600263704 GUIATI
600047968 MOSCATO
220392931 DEGLI ESPOSTI
600263703 PALMIERI
600263710 SEPE
600263707 DAVOLI
600137903 PALMA
600263709 PARISE
600263702 VACCARI
600263705 BUSSONI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MATTEO
SERGIO

ELISA
MANUEL
TIZIANO
FEDERICO
CESARE
MATTIA
SILVIA
ANTHONY
EDOARDO
ALESSANDRO

LUCA
MATTEO
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
GABRIELE
LORENZO
SARA
DIEGO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
GIORDANO
SIMONE
TEO
MARCO
KEVIN

600224927 MARTELLOSIO
600224926 ROSSI
600263708 DAVOLI
600224925 VECCHI

600172582 CUFFARO
600289628 MARTORELLI
600241910 CECCARELLI
600230204 FALCONE
600239996 VERRILLO
600289626 ZANZARRI
600289932 SABBATINI
600200383 CAPOBIANCO
600289625 CONGIU
600289849 PAVAN

600195638 PERRONE
600263706 DALCERO
600010246 VRECH
600239146 GALANTINO
600263704 GUIATI
600047968 MOSCATO
220392931 DEGLI ESPOSTI
600263703 PALMIERI
600263710 SEPE
600263707 DAVOLI
600137903 PALMA
600263709 PARISE
600263702 VACCARI
600263705 BUSSONI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MATTEO
SERGIO

ELISA
MANUEL
TIZIANO
FEDERICO
CESARE
MATTIA
SILVIA
ANTHONY
EDOARDO
ALESSANDRO

LUCA
MATTEO
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
GABRIELE
LORENZO
SARA
DIEGO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
GIORDANO
SIMONE
TEO
MARCO
KEVIN

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO
SURYA DANCE COMPANY

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
STEP EVOLUTION ASD

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
STEP EVOLUTION ASD

ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

CLUB SUNSHINE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
SURYA DANCE COMPANY

BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

SURYA DANCE COMPANY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY



Break Dance

Break Dance

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

Break Dance Battle

12/15 C

16/0L C

08/11 A-BOYS

08/11 AS-BOYS

08/11 AS - GIRLS

12/15 A-BOYS

12/15 AS-BOYS

12/15 AS- GIRLS

16/0L A-BOYS

AS
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AS

4
5
5
7
8
8
8

600206843 PITORRI
600142427 BERTON
600230209 ROMUALDI
600249909 MAENZA

600206844 ABBONDANZIERI

600200343 ZUCCHINI
600272785 BOCHICCHIO
600200362 ORNOFOLI
600230211 ZACCHERINI

600243457 GIAI LEVRA

600190698 MAROTTO
600213523 ZERLOTIN
600212549 PILUTZU

600176365 CECCARELLI

600212547 MEREU

600123168 SETZU
220414417 CAPPIELLO
600041930 GAGNO
600226971 BALZANELLI
600239146 GALANTINO

600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

220418030 BUMBACA

600158250 MEREU

220408882 TRIA
600027174 DI NOIA
600289694 10DICE
600222970 RISALITI
600202745 D'AMICO
600177355 MECCA
600289695 PIAMPIANI

ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE
ARIELE
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
MATTEO
MARCO
LUCA

LUCA

SIMONE

ENRICO
MATTIA
SAMUELE

THOMAS

ROSSELLA

ALBERTO
PIETRO
MICHELE
LORENZO
CHRISTIAN
KEVIN

VINCENZO

ELEONORA

DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
LORENZO
EMMANUEL
DONATELLO
MARCO

600206843 PITORRI
600142427 BERTON
600230209 ROMUALDI
600249909 MAENZA

600206844 ABBONDANZIERI

600200343 ZUCCHINI
600272785 BOCHICCHIO
600200362 ORNOFOLI
600230211 ZACCHERINI

600243457 GIAI LEVRA

600190698 MAROTTO
600213523 ZERLOTIN
600212549 PILUTZU

600176365 CECCARELLI

600212547 MEREU

600123168 SETZU
220414417 CAPPIELLO
600041930 GAGNO
600226971 BALZANELLI
600239146 GALANTINO

600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

220418030 BUMBACA

600158250 MEREU

220408882 TRIA
600027174 DINOIA
600289694 |0DICE
600222970 RISALITI
600202745 D'AMICO
600177355 MECCA
600289695 PIAMPIANI

ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE
ARIELE
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
MATTEO
MARCO
LUCA

LUCA

SIMONE

ENRICO
MATTIA
SAMUELE

THOMAS

ROSSELLA

ALBERTO
PIETRO
MICHELE
LORENZO
CHRISTIAN
KEVIN

VINCENZO

ELEONORA

DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
LORENZO
EMMANUEL
DONATELLO
MARCO

ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
DANCE LA FENICE

STEP EVOLUTION ASD

BENNY'S BAND

ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
STEP EVOLUTION ASD

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STEP EVOLUTION ASD

STEP EVOLUTION ASD

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

ANGEL DANCE

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
ANGEL DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

OLIMPIA

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
CLUB CRIS DANCE

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
CLUB CRIS DANCE



Break Dance Battle

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

16/0OL AS - BOYS

08/11

08/11

08/11

08/11

08/11

12/15

12/15

12/15

12/15

A-SOLO

B-DUO

B-SOLO

C-DuUO

C-soLo

A-DUO

A-SOLO

AS -SOLO

B-SOLO
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600027104 POSSIDENTE

220333399 BEZZI
220377067 LAZZARON
600204723 RAGOZZINO

600213523 ZERLOTIN

600226965 TRANCHINETTI

600171706 DE GRANDIS
600223599 MORDIVOGLIA
600224924 RADICI
600226966 TRANCHINETTI
600226965 TRANCHINETTI
600224925 VECCHI
600226964 BURZI
600226967 PELLIZZARO
600198698 LOTTINI

600261976 ROSSI

600261976 ROSSI
600261977 DEL VIVA
600279435 BALDI
600239996 VERRILLO

600180198 TRANCHINETTI

600104394 VACCARIELLO
600180199 BISCOTTO
600180198 TRANCHINETTI
600123168 SETZU
600180204 PRETI
600192862 BOLOGNESI

220424368 PEZZELLA
220414417 CAPPIELLO
220321352 TERINAZZI

600181490 MOLANO ROMAN

600244208 MARCHI
600100728 BENINI
600239146 GALANTINO
220410511 BENEDETTO
600226974 MORESI
600218550 PAGLIUSO

GIULIANO

ALESSIO
MARCO
SIMONE

MATTIA

SERENA

ALICE
SAMUELE
NICHOLAS
GLORIA
SERENA
SERGIO
EMMA
GIULIA
GINEVRA

MATTEO

MATTEO
OLGA
DAVIDE
CESARE

GIACOMO

KEVIN
NICCOLO'
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
GIORGIA
ALEX

FRANCO
PIETRO
SAMUEL

EDUAR ALESSANDRO
THOMAS

LORENZO

CHRISTIAN
GABRIELE

MATTEO

GIORGIA

600027104 POSSIDENTE

220333399 BEZZI
220377067 LAZZARON
600204723 RAGOZZINO

600213523 ZERLOTIN

600226966 TRANCHINETTI

600171706 DE GRANDIS
600223599 MORDIVOGLIA
600224924 RADICI
600226966 TRANCHINETTI
600226965 TRANCHINETTI
600224925 VECCHI
600226964 BURZI
600226967 PELLIZZARO
600198698 LOTTINI

600261977 DEL VIVA

600261976 ROSSI
600261977 DEL VIVA
600279435 BALDI
600239996 VERRILLO

600180199 BISCOTTO

600104394 VACCARIELLO
600180199 BISCOTTO
600180198 TRANCHINETTI
600123168 SETZU
600180204 PRETI
600192862 BOLOGNESI

220424368 PEZZELLA
220414417 CAPPIELLO
220321352 TERINAZZI

600181490 MOLANO ROMAN

600244208 MARCHI
600100728 BENINI
600239146 GALANTINO
220410511 BENEDETTO
600226974 MORESI
600218550 PAGLIUSO

GIULIANO

ALESSIO
MARCO
SIMONE

MATTIA

GLORIA

ALICE
SAMUELE
NICHOLAS
GLORIA
SERENA
SERGIO
EMMA
GIULIA
GINEVRA

OLGA

MATTEO
OLGA
DAVIDE
CESARE

NICCOLO'

KEVIN
NICCOLO'
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
GIORGIA
ALEX

FRANCO
PIETRO
SAMUEL

EDUAR ALESSANDRO
THOMAS

LORENZO

CHRISTIAN
GABRIELE

MATTEO

GIORGIA

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
EVOLUTION DANCE ACCADEMY A.S.D.
STAR & SIMON SCHOOL

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

PETER PAN

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
ONLY DANCE MERANO
DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

DANCE MATE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

DANCE MATE

THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
PETER PAN

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
PETER PAN



Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

Electric Boogie

12/15 C-SOLO

16/0L A-DUO

16/0L A-SOLO

16/0L AS-DUO

16/0L AS-SOLO

16/0L B-SOLO

AS
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600059037 CASNA
600218551 ARISTOTILE
600035607 TORZI

600138044 SILVESTRINI
600152325 SANTORO

600066013 MAZZOCCHI
220410511 BENEDETTO

220403078 FRANZOSO
600126535 EGIDI
220349353 CERETTA
600027104 POSSIDENTE
600224348 GARELLI
600240556 LAMONACA
600171704 CINGOLANI
600046708 GIUSCHI
220396252 TAMARAZZO
600192004 PIERAGALLI
600072695 ERCOLI
220335926 PALLOTTI

220419265 MASCOLO
600046702 MILANI

220419265 MASCOLO
600177355 MECCA
220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
209160739 COPPOLA
209160637 D'ANGELO
600213262 SUANNO
600027174 DI NOIA
220324480 PALERMO
600072125 SETZU
600046702 MILANI
600056273 FRATTURATO

600289614 CAPOLLI
600231508 MASSENA
600273126 VECCHI
600289615 CANNELLI
600273125 BARONE
600244207 PASI
600120070 GIRARDI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI

ALICE
FRANCESCA SARA
MARTINA

LUCA
LUANA

NADIA
GABRIELE

NICO

CECILIA LORETTA
LUCA
GIULIANO
ANDREA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
BENEDETTA
ANDREA

GABRIELE
GIACOMO

GABRIELE
DONATELLO
ERIKA
MATTEO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SARA
MARCO
GIACOMO
GIACOMO

LORENZO
DANIELE
DARIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELA
NADIA

600059037 CASNA
600218551 ARISTOTILE
600035607 TORZI

600138044 SILVESTRINI
600152325 SANTORO

600126535 EGIDI
600171704 CINGOLANI

220403078 FRANZOSO
600126535 EGIDI
220349353 CERETTA
600027104 POSSIDENTE
600224348 GARELLI
600240556 LAMONACA
600171704 CINGOLANI
600046708 GIUSCHI
220396252 TAMARAZZO
600192004 PIERAGALLI
600072695 ERCOLI
220335926 PALLOTTI

600177355 MECCA
220324480 PALERMO

220419265 MASCOLO
600177355 MECCA
220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
209160739 COPPOLA
209160637 D'ANGELO
600213262 SUANNO
600027174 DINOIA
220324480 PALERMO
600072125 SETZU
600046702 MILANI
600056273 FRATTURATO

600289614 CAPOLLI
600231508 MASSENA
600273126 VECCHI
600289615 CANNELLI
600273125 BARONE
600244207 PASI
600120070 GIRARDI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI

ALICE
FRANCESCA SARA
MARTINA

LUCA
LUANA

CECILIA LORETTA
ALESSANDRO

NICO

CECILIA LORETTA
LUCA
GIULIANO
ANDREA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
BENEDETTA
ANDREA

DONATELLO
SARA

GABRIELE
DONATELLO
ERIKA
MATTEO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SARA
MARCO
GIACOMO
GIACOMO

LORENZO
DANIELE
DARIO
MARCO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELA
NADIA

ONLY DANCE MERANO
PETER PAN
PETER PAN

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

ONLY DANCE MERANO
PETER PAN

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

ONLY DANCE MERANO

DASTE DANCE

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

AL.MA. ACADEMY

PETER PAN

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
PETER PAN

POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

ASD LATIN ART ACADEMY FREEDOM
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ONLY DANCE MERANO

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

ONLY DANCE MERANO



Electric Boogie 16/0L C-DUO 1
2
3
4
Electric Boogie 16/0L C-SOLO 1
2
3
Hip Hop 08/09 C-SOLO B
4
5
6
7
7
7
10
10
12
Hip Hop 08/11 A-DUO 1
Hip Hop 08/11 A-SOLO-F AS
4
5
6
6
Hip Hop 08/11 A-SOLO-M 1
2
Hip Hop 08/11 AS-SOLO-F 1
Hip Hop 08/11 B-DUO

N o v b

Hip Hop 08/11 B-SOLO

600152325 SANTORO
600138044 SILVESTRINI
600106774 TRIVISONNO
600258891 GARGANO

600270888 MARONGIU
600243457 GIAI LEVRA
600152331 CALARDO

600247386 TILLI
600236921 GRIMANDI
400017120 MAGLIULO
600281602 BELLI
600231543 CURSIO
600274793 TAGLIAPIETRA
600289572 CAMEDDA
600210328 TRIVISONNO
400003009 LORENTI

220381687 ACQUAVIVA

600040325 BRIANZOLI
600195387 GAMBINI
600172863 BUMBACA
600046510 RENZI

600059135 VADALA
600212549 PILUTZU

600031659 VERTILLI

400001974 IOVANE
600246203 LUCIANO
600198699 TRAPANOTTO
600226965 TRANCHINETTI

LUANA

LUCA

NAOMI
CLAUDIA SOFIA

DENIS
SIMONE
GIULIA PIA

MARIASOLE
JACOPO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
DENISE
JESSICA
SARA

SARA

REBECCA
SERENA
CHIARA
SOFIA

TOMMASO CHRISTIAN
SAMUELE

GENNY

MELISSA
ANDREA
MATILDE
SERENA

600152331 CALARDO
600270888 MARONGIU
600152330 ANZALONE
600277060 MORENA

600270888 MARONGIU
600243457 GIAI LEVRA
600152331 CALARDO

600247386 TILLI
600236921 GRIMANDI
400017120 MAGLIULO
600281602 BELLI
600231543 CURSIO
600274793 TAGLIAPIETRA
600289572 CAMEDDA
600210328 TRIVISONNO
400003009 LORENTI

600154800 FRAGNELLI

600040325 BRIANZOLI
600195387 GAMBINI
600172863 BUMBACA
600046510 RENZI

600059135 VADALA
600212549 PILUTZU

600031659 VERTILLI

400001975 IOVANE
600200193 CHELLI
600198700 GRADI
600226966 TRANCHINETTI

GIULIA PIA
DENIS
SARA
LUCIA

DENIS
SIMONE
GIULIA PIA

MARIASOLE
JACOPO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
DENISE
JESSICA
SARA

LUCREZIA

REBECCA
SERENA
CHIARA
SOFIA

TOMMASO CHRISTIAN
SAMUELE

GENNY

LETIZIA
DAFNE
SOFIA
GLORIA

A.S.D. ANNA DANCE
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

PETER PAN

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
RACCONTO LATINO

MA.MO. DANCE

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
NEW CLOVER DANCE TREVISO
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

ASD DANCE PROJECT ROMA

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY




Hip Hop 10/11 C-DUO B

600164600 BAGNARELLI
600251744 MELONI
600244155 SOZZI
600219408 TACCINI
600198687 VIDETTA
400001975 IOVANE
600246203 LUCIANO
600220279 SANTAGOSTINI
600198699 TRAPANOTTO
600217979 CURCI
600221478 MORELLI
600149528 VAROTTA
600226968 BRUNI
600226964 BURZI
600154800 FRAGNELLI
600198700 GRADI
600157074 LIBERATORE
600045684 TERINAZZI
600134098 TORZI
600226963 LUCA
600226967 PELLIZZARO

600210635 RENDA
600143661 MICELI
600219407 BARONI
600280969 BOGI
600277366 ROMAGNOLI
400017119 MAGLIULO
600247386 TILLI
600276513 DI MASI
600289572 CAMEDDA

ALESSIA
BEATRICE
GIANLUCA
EMMA
CAMILLA
LETIZIA
ANDREA
NICOLE
MATILDE
NOEMI
ROMINA
GIADA
ARIANNA
EMMA
LUCREZIA
SOFIA
MICHELE
MICHELLE
SARA
MARIA IDA
GIULIA

MATTEO
LUDOVICA
GRETA
MATILDE
GIORGIA
DAMIANO
MARIASOLE
GIULIA
DENISE

600164600 BAGNARELLI
600251744 MELONI
600244155 SOZzZI
600219408 TACCINI
600198687 VIDETTA
400001975 IOVANE
600246203 LUCIANO
600220279 SANTAGOSTINI
600198699 TRAPANOTTO
600217979 CURCI
600221478 MORELLI
600149528 VAROTTA
600226968 BRUNI
600226964 BURZI
600154800 FRAGNELLI
600198700 GRADI
600157074 LIBERATORE
600045684 TERINAZZI
600134098 TORZI
600226963 LUCA
600226967 PELLIZZARO

600200355 PESCI
600180372 CONTI
600219408 TACCINI
600280970 LAMI
600277367 DELLA GATTA
400017118 ALLEGRETTO
600281693 IOVINE
600276514 POLO
600289573 LUCCARINI

ALESSIA
BEATRICE
GIANLUCA
EMMA
CAMILLA
LETIZIA
ANDREA
NICOLE
MATILDE
NOEMI
ROMINA
GIADA
ARIANNA
EMMA
LUCREZIA
SOFIA
MICHELE
MICHELLE
SARA
MARIA IDA
GIULIA

SOFIA
GIORGIA
EMMA
EMMA
MATILDA
CARLOTTA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA

MA.MO. DANCE

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
THE BEST DANCE

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

BENNY'S BAND

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

PETER PAN

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

PETER PAN

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

STEP EVOLUTION ASD

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
DANZAMANIA CECINA

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
RACCONTO LATINO

PETER PAN

BENNY'S BAND

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO



16 600055065 SCIORE
17 400003009 LORENTI

Hip Hop 10/11 C-SoLO B

13 600262972 DI NASSO
13 400017119 MAGLIULO
13 600276514 POLO

13 600277366 ROMAGNOLI
13 600116023 TASSINI

18 600200206 GRECHI

19 600219407 BARONI

20 600281693 IOVINE

21 600276509 NUCIFORO
21 600055067 POLLICE

24 600287028 CONVERTINO
25 600116027 GIGLI

25 600210635 RENDA

27 400017118 ALLEGRETTO
27 600270893 BARBARO
27 600280969 BOGI

27 600270892 LAMATTINA
27 600268506 MARCIANO
27 600268505 ROSSI

33 600276513 DI MASI

33 400003014 GANZERLA
33 600289573 LUCCARINI

Hip Hop 12/15 A-DUO AS

7 600197190 BOSCOLO
8 600098693 GIANNONE

VALERIA
SARA

DANIEL
DAMIANO
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
ELISA
ALESSANDRO
GRETA
FRANCESCA
ASHLEY
GIULIA
NICCOLO'
BEATRICE
MATTEO
CARLOTTA
FEDERICA
MATILDE
NOEMI
SARA
VITTORIA
GIULIA
ILARIA
ROBERTA

GAIA
DALILA

600055069 FURLANI
400003013 BORSARI

600262972 DI NASSO
400017119 MAGLIULO
600276514 POLO
600277366 ROMAGNOLI
600116023 TASSINI
600200206 GRECHI
600219407 BARONI
600281693 I0VINE
600276509 NUCIFORO
600055067 POLLICE
600287028 CONVERTINO
600116027 GIGLI
600210635 RENDA
400017118 ALLEGRETTO
600270893 BARBARO
600280969 BOGI
600270892 LAMATTINA
600268506 MARCIANO
600268505 ROSSI
600276513 DI MASI
400003014 GANZERLA
600289573 LUCCARINI

600220279 SANTAGOSTINI

600171074 CONTINO

NICOLETTA
IRENE

DANIEL
DAMIANO
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
ELISA
ALESSANDRO
GRETA
FRANCESCA
ASHLEY
GIULIA
NICCOLO'
BEATRICE
MATTEO
CARLOTTA
FEDERICA
MATILDE
NOEMI
SARA
VITTORIA
GIULIA
ILARIA
ROBERTA

NICOLE
SOFIA

MA.MO. DANCE
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
RACCONTO LATINO

BENNY'S BAND

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
PETER PAN

BENNY'S BAND

MA.MO. DANCE

1.P.DANCE STUDIO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STEP EVOLUTION ASD

RACCONTO LATINO

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
DANZAMANIA CECINA

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
BENNY'S BAND

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD



8 600218549 GORACCI MARIANNA 600218550 PAGLIUSO GIORGIA PETER PAN

10 600007705 CERBINO ERICA 600099357 BARZAGHI MATILDE G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
10 600195369 QUERCIOLI CLAUDIA 600221476 TABURA DOINA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
10 600149528 VAROTTA GIADA 600149531 GIANNONE ALESSIA BENNY'S BAND
13 600184153 CORONI FEDERICA 600184165 REDINI ASYA DANZAMANIA CECINA
14 600180198 TRANCHINETTI GIACOMO 600180199 BISCOTTO NICCOLO' STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
15 600099360 ABRAMI GIORGIA 600099361 RATTI ALESSANDRA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
15 600171077 BRANDANI REBECCA 600195368 BARTOLI SARA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
17 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
17 600059135 VADALA TOMMASO CHRISTIAN 600044382 POTI SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Hip Hop 12/15 A-SOLO-M AS 1 600104394 VACCARIELLO KEVIN 600104394 VACCARIELLO KEVIN DANCE MATE
2 600154721 FEDELE DAVIDE 600154721 FEDELE DAVIDE LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
3 600200188 BENUCCI FRANCESCO LUCIANO 600200188 BENUCCI FRANCESCO LUCIANO  LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
4 600239859 GAZZOLA CARLO 600239859 GAZZOLA CARLO ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
5 600180198 TRANCHINETTI GIACOMO 600180198 TRANCHINETTI GIACOMO STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
6 600192862 BOLOGNESI ALEX 600192862 BOLOGNESI ALEX TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
7 600126107 BALDASSARRI MARCO 600126107 BALDASSARRI MARCO DANZAMANIA CECINA

Hip Hop 12/15 AS-DUO 1 600048709 PEDONE ALESSIA 600103714 GALASSO MARTINA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
2 600147360 FABBRI ELISA 600147361 MORGAGNI SWAMI STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
3 600095179 CARDOSI ALICE 600095180 PHILIPPE ELEONORA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
4 600137668 MARI ALESSIA 600209710 ZUMIRI SHEILA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
5 220418030 BUMBACA VINCENZO 600172863 BUMBACA CHIARA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

Hip Hop 12/15 AS-SOLO-F 1 600137668 MARI ALESSIA 600137668 MARI ALESSIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
2 600154720 NUCCI FEDERICA 600154720 NUCCI FEDERICA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
3 600147361 MORGAGNI SWAMI 600147361 MORGAGNI SWAMI STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
4 600103714 GALASSO MARTINA 600103714 GALASSO MARTINA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
5 600158250 MEREU ELEONORA 600158250 MEREU ELEONORA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
6 600095180 PHILIPPE ELEONORA 600095180 PHILIPPE ELEONORA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
7 600095175 DOMENICHINI MATILDE 600095175 DOMENICHINI MATILDE LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
7 600147360 FABBRI ELISA 600147360 FABBRI ELISA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
9 600206517 CHIODINI CHIARA 600206517 CHIODINI CHIARA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
9 600106386 FAZIO ELISA 600106386 FAZIO ELISA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
11 600154719 GROSSI FRANCESCA 600154719 GROSSI FRANCESCA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
12 600095179 CARDOSI ALICE 600095179 CARDOSI ALICE LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
12 600048709 PEDONE ALESSIA 600048709 PEDONE ALESSIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY

Hip Hop 12/15 AS-SOLO-M 1 600023950 PIRAS ANDREA 600023950 PIRAS ANDREA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
2 220418030 BUMBACA VINCENZO 220418030 BUMBACA VINCENZO OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
3 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Hip Hop 12/15 B-DUO A 1 600219404 LOMI FEDERICA 600219405 BANDINELLI GIORGIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
2 600219410 GHELARDI GIULIA 600237606 CUCCIARRE CHIARA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
3 600200199 RIU REBECCA 600200207 CRESCENZO ILARIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
4 600200200 SOMMATI LUCA ANTONIO 600200203 TOSO TOMMASO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI



Hip Hop

12/15 B-SOLO

5
6
7
8
9

13 600066796 BILLI FRANCESCA 600066796 BILLI FRANCESCA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

13 600059037 CASNA ALICE 600059037 CASNA ALICE ONLY DANCE MERANO

13 600219410 GHELARDI GIULIA 600219410 GHELARDI GIULIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

13 600181490 MOLANO ROMAN EDUAR ALESSANDRO 600181490 MOLANO ROMAN EDUAR ALESSANDRO DANCE MATE

13 600047968 MOSCATO LORENZO 600047968 MOSCATO LORENZO BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

13 600196593 SCAFIDI DENISE 600196593 SCAFIDI DENISE YAMAMBO' SSD ARL

13 600200200 SOMMATI LUCA ANTONIO 600200200 SOMMATI LUCA ANTONIO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

20 600200198 BARONI NICOLAS 600200198 BARONI NICOLAS LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

21 600226969 SALAMON ASIA 600226969 SALAMON ASIA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
22 600237606 CUCCIARRE CHIARA 600237606 CUCCIARRE CHIARA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

22 600192861 IORIO ALESSIA 600192861 IORIO ALESSIA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

22 600184165 REDINI ASYA 600184165 REDINI ASYA DANZAMANIA CECINA

25 600236268 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 600236268 DI CREDICO GIORGIA PETER PAN

25 600272214 MAESTRI ALESSIA 600272214 MAESTRI ALESSIA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
25 600244208 MARCHI THOMAS 600244208 MARCHI THOMAS THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
25 600047985 PAGANI SARA 600047985 PAGANI SARA THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
25 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

25 600200203 TOSO TOMMASO 600200203 TOSO TOMMASO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

31 600099360 ABRAMI GIORGIA 600099360 ABRAMI GIORGIA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

31 600219406 BACCHERETTI LUCA 600219406 BACCHERETTI LUCA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

31 600210898 BANDINI DHARMA 600210898 BANDINI DHARMA DANZAMANIA CECINA

31 600205550 CAFARELLA MARTINA 600205550 CAFARELLA MARTINA BENNY'S BAND

31 600157777 DALL'ARA DANIEL 600157777 DALL'ARA DANIEL THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
31 600239146 GALANTINO CHRISTIAN 600239146 GALANTINO CHRISTIAN STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
31 600221476 TABURA DOINA 600221476 TABURA DOINA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

38 600100728 BENINI LORENZO 600100728 BENINI LORENZO THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
38 600192863 BOLOGNESI ERIKA 600192863 BOLOGNESI ERIKA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

38 600249975 CHAIBAN SARA 600249975 CHAIBAN SARA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

38 600149533 RUGGIERO MARIKA 600149533 RUGGIERO MARIKA BENNY'S BAND

600236268 DI CREDICO
600289381 VIDETTA
600205550 CAFARELLA
600149533 RUGGIERO
600007706 NADA

GIORGIA
VALERIANO
MARTINA
MARIKA
DIANA

600281686 PALAZZOLO
600198687 VIDETTA
600285848 MARCHESE
600285851 FRIGERIO
600235359 VIGNATI

MARIA GRAZIELLA
CAMILLA
AURORA

GIULIA

VALERIA

PETER PAN
BUTTERFLY ACADEMY
BENNY'S BAND
BENNY'S BAND

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK




Hip Hop

Hip Hop

12/15 C-DUO

12/15 C-SOLO

N N o v s

600219417 ALESSANDRUCCI
600226971 BALZANELLI
600226962 BURZI
600226974 MORESI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI
600289381 VIDETTA
600235359 VIGNATI

600252620 BRATU
600261981 DE NICOLA
600116307 DEFAZIO
600277368 CELLAI
600239947 LEONIDE

600185307 GIRARDI
600260384 ULIVIERI
600150434 IANNACCIO
600166178 LIONETTI
600284030 VENTURA
600277061 DINALLO
600268508 VITICCHI
600038052 BORSCIA
600277368 CELLAI
600260385 TONDINI
600237318 AIMO
600226977 BERNARDINELLO
600272785 BOCHICCHIO
600284638 KOLA
600247390 IALONARDI
600247391 NICODEMO
600226973 PAULETTO
600277369 ROMAGNOLO

MATTEO
LORENZO
CHIARA
MATTEO
KEVIN
VALERIANO
VALERIA

ELISABETTA
SARA
CHRISTIAN
FILIPPO
SOFIA

FRANCESCA
ALICE
CONCETTA
MARTA MAYA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
VALERIA
FRANCESCA
FILIPPO
GAIA

SILVIA
LINDA
MARCO
DENNIS
FRANCESCA
MARILISA
SOFIA
SALVATORE

600219417 ALESSANDRUCCI
600226971 BALZANELLI
600226962 BURZI
600226974 MORESI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI
600289381 VIDETTA
600235359 VIGNATI

600252621 MINISGALLO
600261982 DELICATO
600212245 CESARETTI
600277369 ROMAGNOLO
600239948 TORREGGIANI

600185307 GIRARDI
600260384 ULIVIERI
600150434 IANNACCIO
600166178 LIONETTI
600284030 VENTURA
600277061 DINALLO
600268508 VITICCHI
600038052 BORSCIA
600277368 CELLAI
600260385 TONDINI
600237318 AIMO
600226977 BERNARDINELLO
600272785 BOCHICCHIO
600284638 KOLA
600247390 IALONARDI
600247391 NICODEMO
600226973 PAULETTO
600277369 ROMAGNOLO

MATTEO
LORENZO
CHIARA
MATTEO
KEVIN
VALERIANO
VALERIA

ERIKA
GIULIA
GABRIELE
SALVATORE
IRENE

FRANCESCA
ALICE
CONCETTA
MARTA MAYA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
VALERIA
FRANCESCA
FILIPPO
GAIA

SILVIA
LINDA
MARCO
DENNIS
FRANCESCA
MARILISA
SOFIA
SALVATORE

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

THE BEST DANCE
JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
MA.MO. DANCE
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
THE BEST DANCE

RACCONTO LATINO

HOLLY DANCE

A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

RACCONTO LATINO

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

HOLLY DANCE

BENNY'S BAND

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
HOLLY DANCE

PETER PAN

PETER PAN

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD



Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

16/34 C-DUO

16/34 C-SOLO

16/0L A-DUO

16/0OL A-SOLO-F

600261983 GUIDOTTI
600152325 SANTORO
600106774 TRIVISONNO
600258891 GARGANO

A W N R

600149537 DADDIO
600243457 GIAI LEVRA
600270887 FRUCI
600231507 GIORDANO
600270889 RUSSO
600205088 AGOSTI

10 600106774 TRIVISONNO

W NN O U B

AS

7 600239859 GAZZOLA

8 600033996 CAVALLO

8 220359840 DI SIENA

8 600120066 GIRARDI

8 220415858 IMBRICE

8 600126581 PACIFICO

8 600101449 PASSAMONTE
14 600066796 BILLI

15 600265317 CANNAVACCIUOLO
15 600289694 I0DICE

15 600007707 ZANZUCCHI

AS

STELLA
LUANA
NAOMI
CLAUDIA SOFIA

JESSICA
SIMONE
SIMONA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA
NAOMI

CARLO
SIRYA
NIMUE
GIORGIA
SARA
GIULIA
VANESSA
FRANCESCA
CRISTINA
DAVIDE
ANNA

600261984 RUNFOLA
600152331 CALARDO
600152330 ANZALONE
600277060 MORENA

600149537 DADDIO
600243457 GIAI LEVRA
600270887 FRUCI
600231507 GIORDANO
600270889 RUSSO
600205088 AGOSTI
600106774 TRIVISONNO

600239860 LAMBIASE
600068604 CAPPI
600166164 ARDOINO
600120070 GIRARDI
600149521 SCAFIDI
600264986 STRATI
600101450 ADDANTE
600195367 TOZZI
600265321 TREGUA
600289695 PIAMPIANI
600131658 CERBINO

GIANNA
GIULIA PIA
SARA
LUCIA

JESSICA
SIMONE
SIMONA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA
NAOMI

ALESSIA
SOFIA
ARIANNA
MICHELA
MAYLA
IRENE
SILVIA
GIADA
GIULIANA
MARCO
MIRIAM

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE
A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

BENNY'S BAND

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

A.S.D. ANNA DANCE

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
RACCONTO LATINO
RACCONTO LATINO

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
YAMAMBO' SSD ARL

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

BENNY'S BAND

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

A 'S D ILARY DANCE

CLUB CRIS DANCE

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK




13 600068604 CAPPI SOFIA 600068604 CAPPI SOFIA RACCONTO LATINO

13 600034001 CASALINI GIULIA 600034001 CASALINI GIULIA RACCONTO LATINO
13 600072695 ERCOLI BENEDETTA 600072695 ERCOLI BENEDETTA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
14 600090525 FALLERI NOEMI 600090525 FALLERI NOEMI STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
16 600166164 ARDOINO ARIANNA 600166164 ARDOINO ARIANNA RACCONTO LATINO
16 600010508 BARATTA IRENE 600010508 BARATTA IRENE STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
16 210169430 BENTIVOGLIO MARLEN 210169430 BENTIVOGLIO MARLEN FREE DANCE A.S.D.
16 220320349 CASTELLINI NICOLE 220320349 CASTELLINI NICOLE BENNY'S BAND
16 600171064 COCCHIARELLA FEDERICA 600171064 COCCHIARELLA FEDERICA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
16 220359840 DI SIENA NIMUE 220359840 DI SIENA NIMUE RACCONTO LATINO
16 600036032 GALLETTI ELISA 600036032 GALLETTI ELISA THE BEST DANCE
16 600120066 GIRARDI GIORGIA 600120066 GIRARDI GIORGIA GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
16 220195330 MAIOLI GIULIA ANDREA 220195330 MAIOLI GIULIA ANDREA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
16 600101449 PASSAMONTE VANESSA 600101449 PASSAMONTE VANESSA BENNY'S BAND
16 600221025 VENTURINI CARLOTTA 600221025 VENTURINI CARLOTTA ALTERARTE
27 220415858 IMBRICE SARA 220415858 IMBRICE SARA YAMAMBO' SSD ARL
27 203171910 ROSSI ANNALISA 203171910 ROSSI ANNALISA BENNY'S BAND
29 600081136 CORDONI CHIARA 600081136 CORDONI CHIARA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
31 600224350 RUGGIERI MARIA 600224350 RUGGIERI MARIA GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
Hip Hop 16/0L A-SOLO-M AS 1 600277558 CRISMANI LUCA 600277558 CRISMANI LUCA ACCADEMIA DANZE TRIESTE
2 600192004 PIERAGALLI GABRIELE 600192004 PIERAGALLI GABRIELE FREE DANCE A.S.D.
3 600289695 PIAMPIANI MARCO 600289695 PIAMPIANI MARCO CLUB CRIS DANCE
4 600200202 MARTELLI LORENZO 600200202 MARTELLI LORENZO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
5 600068679 CRISTIAN KEVIN 600068679 CRISTIAN KEVIN DANZE VENETO ORIENTALE
6 600289694 IODICE DAVIDE 600289694 10DICE DAVIDE CLUB CRIS DANCE
7 600056273 FRATTURATO GIACOMO 600056273 FRATTURATO GIACOMO ONLY DANCE MERANO
8 600171704 CINGOLANI ALESSANDRO 600171704 CINGOLANI ALESSANDRO PETER PAN
9 600046708 GIUSCHI ANDREA 600046708 GIUSCHI ANDREA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
9 220335926 PALLOTTI ANDREA 220335926 PALLOTTI ANDREA BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL
9 600222970 RISALITI LORENZO 600222970 RISALITI LORENZO JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
9 600213262 SUANNO GIUSEPPE 600213262 SUANNO GIUSEPPE ASD LATIN ART ACADEMY FREEDOM
Hip Hop 16/0L AS-DUO 1 210169381 MATTIOLI LUCA 220347634 BALLARANI CARLO FREE DANCE A.S.D.
2 600192004 PIERAGALLI GABRIELE 210169430 BENTIVOGLIO MARLEN FREE DANCE A.S.D.
3 220282554 ZUMIRI LORENZO 600039762 CAVATAIO DIEGO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
4 600042165 ILLOMEI ALESSIA 600097507 REINA GIULIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
5 209148259 VALENTINI DEBORAH 209169891 VALENTINI JESSICA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
6 220256740 MASINI VITTORIA 220335025 DAL PRATO NOEMI ALTERARTE
7 209158477 BERLANI IRENE 220239909 TERRENI VIRGINIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
8 600045380 GRANDELLI GABRIEL 600181078 CACCIAPUOTI AZZURRA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
8 209169064 PIERI TOMMASO 600010508 BARATTA IRENE STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
10 220403069 FRANZOSO LINDA 220403072 FOCARDI GRETA STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
11 600033999 FORIERI GRETA 600034001 CASALINI GIULIA RACCONTO LATINO
12 600046702 MILANI GIACOMO 220324480 PALERMO SARA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
12 203171910 ROSSI ANNALISA 220371130 TESTA SHARON BENNY'S BAND

=
»

220216962 ATZU GIULIA 220216963 BEZZI ARIANNA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO



Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

16/0L AS-SOLO-F

16/0L AS-SOLO-M

16/0L B-DUO

16/0L B-SOLO

N NN NO VA WNR

W VW VW VW N NO UV WNR

Pl v
w w

4
5
6
7
8

220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
600025245 FALASCHI
220253960 RODOSTI
220335025 DAL PRATO
209158477 BERLANI
220324480 PALERMO
220204946 CARDICCHI
600033999 FORIERI
220403069 FRANZOSO
220239909 TERRENI
212170283 ILARIONI
220371130 TESTA
220403072 FOCARDI

220377067 LAZZARON
220291417 DE BLASIO
220419265 MASCOLO
220403078 FRANZOSO
600039762 CAVATAIO
600224348 GARELLI
209160637 D'ANGELO
209169064 PIERI
600088148 BIASETTO
600045380 GRANDELLI
600081138 MEUCCI
600046702 MILANI
600038507 CHECCACCI
220403076 LUCARINI

220277819 MARIANI
220338374 BERNI
220277832 ZUCCACCIA
220392422 FRIZZARIN
220361227 APUZZO

ERIKA
MELISSA
MELINDA
NOEMI
IRENE
SARA
SARA
GRETA
LINDA
VIRGINIA
CLAUDIA
SHARON
GRETA

MARCO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
NICO
DIEGO
ANDREA
ANDREA
TOMMASO
THOMAS
GABRIEL
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
MATTEO

SARA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
RICCARDO
AURORA

220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
600025245 FALASCHI
220253960 RODOSTI
220335025 DAL PRATO
209158477 BERLANI
220324480 PALERMO
220204946 CARDICCHI
600033999 FORIERI
220403069 FRANZOSO
220239909 TERRENI
212170283 ILARIONI
220371130 TESTA
220403072 FOCARDI

220377067 LAZZARON
220291417 DE BLASIO
220419265 MASCOLO
220403078 FRANZOSO
600039762 CAVATAIO
600224348 GARELLI
209160637 D'ANGELO
209169064 PIERI
600088148 BIASETTO
600045380 GRANDELLI
600081138 MEUCCI
600046702 MILANI
600038507 CHECCACCI
220403076 LUCARINI

220358989 POLIMANTI
600047977 NAPOLI
220277833 ZUCCACCIA
220257189 BIASIO
600205079 BARZAGHI

ERIKA
MELISSA
MELINDA
NOEMI
IRENE
SARA
SARA
GRETA
LINDA
VIRGINIA
CLAUDIA
SHARON
GRETA

MARCO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
NICO
DIEGO
ANDREA
ANDREA
TOMMASO
THOMAS
GABRIEL
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
MATTEO

NICOLE
GIADA
ELENA
NICOLE
ANNALISA

PETER PAN

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
THE BEST DANCE

ALTERARTE

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
RACCONTO LATINO

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

BENNY'S BAND

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

EVOLUTION DANCE ACCADEMY A.S.D.
BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

NEW CLOVER DANCE TREVISO
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

FREE DANCE A.S.D.
EMPORIO DANZA
FREE DANCE A.S.D.
SANDY'S CLUB

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK




Hip Hop Battle

Hip Hop Battle
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600120070 GIRARDI
600272667 BRUNELLI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI
600264986 STRATI
220277833 ZUCCACCIA
220277832 ZUCCACCIA
220277819 MARIANI
600244207 PASI
600017734 SANTINI
400013031 SCALA
600161278 GIUSTINO
600239860 LAMBIASE
600251873 TICCA
220424371 ALBERTIN
600276839 BOCCHI
600131658 CERBINO
600204656 CORSICO

600212547 MEREU
600251744 MELONI
600212549 PILUTZU
600245945 PACIFICO
600172863 BUMBACA
600171706 DE GRANDIS
600046510 RENZI
600149528 VAROTTA
600134098 TORZI

600023950 PIRAS
600158250 MEREU
600147361 MORGAGNI
600180199 BISCOTTO
220418030 BUMBACA
600103714 GALASSO
600095175 DOMENICHINI
600137668 MARI
600095179 CARDOSI
600130939 LUCOTTI
600048709 PEDONE
600206517 CHIODINI
600219405 BANDINELLI
600104394 VACCARIELLO
600197190 BOSCOLO
600147360 FABBRI
600106386 FAZIO
600154721 FEDELE
600154720 NUCCI

MICHELA
LINDA
NADIA
IRENE
ELENA
GIULIA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
LUCA
VINCENZA
ALESSIA
ALICE
ANASTASIA
OSEA
MIRIAM
FRANCESCA

ROSSELLA
BEATRICE
SAMUELE
MATTEO
CHIARA
ALICE
SOFIA
GIADA
SARA

ANDREA
ELEONORA
SWAMI
NICCOLO'
VINCENZO
MARTINA
MATILDE
ALESSIA
ALICE
CHIARA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
GIORGIA
KEVIN
GAIA
ELISA
ELISA
DAVIDE
FEDERICA

600120070 GIRARDI
600272667 BRUNELLI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI
600264986 STRATI
220277833 ZUCCACCIA
220277832 ZUCCACCIA
220277819 MARIANI
600244207 PASI
600017734 SANTINI
400013031 SCALA
600161278 GIUSTINO
600239860 LAMBIASE
600251873 TICCA
220424371 ALBERTIN
600276839 BOCCHI
600131658 CERBINO
600204656 CORSICO

600212547 MEREU
600251744 MELONI
600212549 PILUTZU
600245945 PACIFICO
600172863 BUMBACA
600171706 DE GRANDIS
600046510 RENZI
600149528 VAROTTA
600134098 TORZI

600023950 PIRAS
600158250 MEREU
600147361 MORGAGNI
600180199 BISCOTTO
220418030 BUMBACA
600103714 GALASSO
600095175 DOMENICHINI
600137668 MARI
600095179 CARDOSI
600130939 LUCOTTI
600048709 PEDONE
600206517 CHIODINI
600219405 BANDINELLI
600104394 VACCARIELLO
600197190 BOSCOLO
600147360 FABBRI
600106386 FAZIO
600154721 FEDELE
600154720 NUCCI

MICHELA
LINDA
NADIA
IRENE
ELENA
GIULIA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
LUCA
VINCENZA
ALESSIA
ALICE
ANASTASIA
OSEA
MIRIAM
FRANCESCA

ROSSELLA
BEATRICE
SAMUELE
MATTEO
CHIARA
ALICE
SOFIA
GIADA
SARA

ANDREA
ELEONORA
SWAMI
NICCOLO'
VINCENZO
MARTINA
MATILDE
ALESSIA
ALICE
CHIARA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
GIORGIA
KEVIN
GAIA
ELISA
ELISA
DAVIDE
FEDERICA

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
ALTERARTE

ONLY DANCE MERANO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
RACCONTO LATINO

THE BEST DANCE

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD TEAM DIABLO

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO
YAMAMBO' SSD ARL

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

PETER PAN

ASD DANCE PROJECT ROMA

BENNY'S BAND

PETER PAN

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
DANCE MATE

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI



Hip Hop Battle
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600180204 PRETI
600180198 TRANCHINETTI
600239859 GAZZOLA
600154719 GROSSI
600219404 LOMI
600095180 PHILIPPE
220410511 BENEDETTO
600035607 TORZI
600218551 ARISTOTILE
600226971 BALZANELLI
600218549 GORACCI
600218550 PAGLIUSO
220321352 TERINAZZI
600192862 BOLOGNESI
600239146 GALANTINO
600226974 MORESI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
210169381 MATTIOLI
220291417 DE BLASIO
220337950 MARTELLI
220347634 BALLARANI
212170283 ILARIONI
220282554 ZUMIRI
220396252 TAMARAZZO
220419265 MASCOLO
600289832 CRISTOFORO
600192004 PIERAGALLI
600042165 ILLOMEI
220403078 FRANZOSO
600289694 |10DICE
600240556 LAMONACA
220041815 ZUCCA
600039762 CAVATAIO
209160637 D'ANGELO
600126535 EGIDI
600120066 GIRARDI
600252099 MARRAS
600046702 MILANI
600289834 MOFFA
209169064 PIERI
600171704 CINGOLANI
600289831 MESSINA
600088148 BIASETTO
600250366 DI LENA
600056273 FRATTURATO

GIORGIA
GIACOMO
CARLO
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
ELEONORA
GABRIELE
MARTINA
FRANCESCA SARA
LORENZO
MARIANNA
GIORGIA
SAMUEL
ALEX
CHRISTIAN
MATTEO
KEVIN

ERIKA

LUCA
ANDREA
FABIO
CARLO
CLAUDIA
LORENZO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
SIMONE
GABRIELE
ALESSIA

NICO

DAVIDE
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
DIEGO
ANDREA
CECILIA LORETTA
GIORGIA
SARA
GIACOMO
YONAS LEONARD
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
THOMAS
FRANCESCA
GIACOMO

600180204 PRETI
600180198 TRANCHINETTI
600239859 GAZZOLA
600154719 GROSSI
600219404 LOMI
600095180 PHILIPPE
220410511 BENEDETTO
600035607 TORZI
600218551 ARISTOTILE
600226971 BALZANELLI
600218549 GORACCI
600218550 PAGLIUSO
220321352 TERINAZZI
600192862 BOLOGNESI
600239146 GALANTINO
600226974 MORESI
600226975 SALMOIRAGHI

220260883 PELLICCIOTTI
210169381 MATTIOLI
220291417 DE BLASIO
220337950 MARTELLI
220347634 BALLARANI
212170283 ILARIONI
600039762 CAVATAIO
220396252 TAMARAZZO
220419265 MASCOLO
600289832 CRISTOFORO
600192004 PIERAGALLI
600042165 ILLOMEI
220403078 FRANZOSO
600289694 10DICE
600240556 LAMONACA
220041815 ZUCCA
600039762 CAVATAIO
209160637 D'ANGELO
600126535 EGIDI
600120066 GIRARDI
600252099 MARRAS
600046702 MILANI
600289834 MOFFA
209169064 PIERI
600171704 CINGOLANI
600289831 MESSINA
600088148 BIASETTO
600250366 DI LENA
600056273 FRATTURATO

GIORGIA
GIACOMO
CARLO
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
ELEONORA
GABRIELE
MARTINA
FRANCESCA SARA
LORENZO
MARIANNA
GIORGIA
SAMUEL
ALEX
CHRISTIAN
MATTEO
KEVIN

ERIKA

LUCA
ANDREA
FABIO
CARLO
CLAUDIA
DIEGO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
SIMONE
GABRIELE
ALESSIA
NICO

DAVIDE
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
DIEGO
ANDREA
CECILIA LORETTA
GIORGIA
SARA
GIACOMO
YONAS LEONARD
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
THOMAS
FRANCESCA
GIACOMO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

PETER PAN

PETER PAN

PETER PAN

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
PETER PAN

PETER PAN

TERINAZZ| DANCE SCHOOL

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

PETER PAN

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

BUTTERFLY ACADEMY

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

CLUB CRIS DANCE

AL.MA. ACADEMY

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

ONLY DANCE MERANO

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

PETER PAN

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
NEW CLOVER DANCE TREVISO

PETER PAN

ONLY DANCE MERANO



Street Show

Street Show

Street Show

Street Show

Street Show

Street Show

08/11

08/11

08/11
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600200202 MARTELLI
600010508 BARATTA
220204946 CARDICCHI
600289833 COLANGELO
600045380 GRANDELLI
220403076 LUCARINI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI
600081138 MEUCCI
220324480 PALERMO
220335926 PALLOTTI
220410511 BENEDETTO
600038507 CHECCACCI
600072695 ERCOLI
600046708 GIUSCHI
600042165 ILLOMEI
600289694 10DICE
220195330 MAIOLI
600222971 PETROCCHI
209169064 PIERI

600231543 CURSIO

600231543 CURSIO
600270892 LAMATTINA

600212547 MEREU
600190698 MAROTTO
600226968 BRUNI
600212549 PILUTZU

600138044 SILVESTRINI

600158250 MEREU
600180204 PRETI
600098359 SCALERCIO
600239859 GAZZOLA
600149528 VAROTTA
600104394 VACCARIELLO
600180198 TRANCHINETTI
600184093 VILLARDITA
600171233 IANNELLO
600184098 CATTANEO
600171221 DI BARI

600104394 VACCARIELLO
600289780 MASO
600181490 MOLANO ROMAN

LORENZO
IRENE

SARA
MATTEO
GABRIEL
MATTEO
NADIA
FRANCESCO
SARA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
ANDREA
BENEDETTA
ANDREA
ALESSIA
DAVIDE
GIULIA ANDREA
ANDREA
TOMMASO

ELEONORA

ELEONORA
NOEMI

ROSSELLA
ENRICO

ARIANNA
SAMUELE

LUCA

ELEONORA
GIORGIA
MARIAFRANCESCA
CARLO

GIADA

KEVIN
GIACOMO
ADELINA
KARTIKA MIREA
SARA

BEATRICE

KEVIN
LEONARDO
EDUAR ALESSANDRO

600200202 MARTELLI
600010508 BARATTA
220204946 CARDICCHI
600289833 COLANGELO
600045380 GRANDELLI
220403076 LUCARINI
600066013 MAZZOCCHI
600081138 MEUCCI
220324480 PALERMO
220335926 PALLOTTI
600171704 CINGOLANI
600038507 CHECCACCI
600072695 ERCOLI
600046708 GIUSCHI
600097507 REINA
600289695 PIAMPIANI
220195330 MAIOLI
600222971 PETROCCHI
600010508 BARATTA

600270892 LAMATTINA

600231543 CURSIO
600270892 LAMATTINA

600212547 MEREU
600190698 MAROTTO
600226968 BRUNI
600212549 PILUTZU

600138044 SILVESTRINI

600212547 MEREU
600272214 MAESTRI
600098360 SCALERCIO
600197190 BOSCOLO
600149531 GIANNONE
600181490 MOLANO ROMAN
600180199 BISCOTTO
600184097 PROFETA
600184110 NICALI
600184109 SIRONI
600171222 LOMBARDI

600104394 VACCARIELLO
600289780 MASO
600181490 MOLANO ROMAN

LORENZO
IRENE

SARA
MATTEO
GABRIEL
MATTEO
NADIA
FRANCESCO
SARA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
BENEDETTA
ANDREA
GIULIA
MARCO
GIULIA ANDREA
ANDREA
IRENE

NOEMI

ELEONORA
NOEMI

ROSSELLA
ENRICO

ARIANNA
SAMUELE

LUCA

ROSSELLA
ALESSIA
FABIOLA

GAIA

ALESSIA

EDUAR ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO'

SARA

ALESSIA

GIULIA NAUSICA
SIMONA

KEVIN
LEONARDO
EDUAR ALESSANDRO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

ONLY DANCE MERANO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

PETER PAN

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CLUB CRIS DANCE

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

STREET DANCE SCHOOL ASD

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
ANGEL DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
BENNY'S BAND

DANCE MATE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
PLANET DANCE

PLANET DANCE

PLANET DANCE

PLANET DANCE

DANCE MATE
ANGEL DANCE
DANCE MATE
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Street Show
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600158250 MEREU
220321352 TERINAZZI
220424368 PEZZELLA
600180199 BISCOTTO
600226974 MORESI
600059037 CASNA
600180198 TRANCHINETTI

600204723 RAGOZZINO
600199988 FALVO
600243895 ACHIBANE
600222971 PETROCCHI
220349353 CERETTA
600066013 MAZZOCCHI
600204724 FERRI
203171910 ROSSI
600120066 GIRARDI
600046702 MILANI
600219688 GARLASCHE'
600099158 BORDONI
600101449 PASSAMONTE
600050049 FERRETTI
600099144 AYOKOUE

600289834 MOFFA
600072125 SETZU
600240556 LAMONACA
600192004 PIERAGALLI
220349353 CERETTA
600219688 GARLASCHE'
220324480 PALERMO
600222970 RISALITI
600204733 BEN ABBON
600046702 MILANI
600177537 RASTELLI
600126535 EGIDI
600252099 MARRAS
600231508 MASSENA
600152913 ROVERSI
220320349 CASTELLINI
600283038 RESTA
600046708 GIUSCHI
600120066 GIRARDI
220201150 SPORTIELLO
600289833 COLANGELO
600066013 MAZZOCCHI

ELEONORA
SAMUEL
FRANCO
NICCOLO'
MATTEO
ALICE
GIACOMO

SIMONE
WILLIAM
ALl ESMAEL
ANDREA
LUCA
NADIA
ELEONORA
ANNALISA
GIORGIA
GIACOMO
CRISTINA
SARA
VANESSA
MARTINA
ELISA

YONAS LEONARD
MARCO
SILVIA
GABRIELE
LUCA
CRISTINA
SARA
LORENZO
IMAD EDDINE
GIACOMO
MATILDE
CECILIA LORETTA
SARA
DANIELE
ELENA
NICOLE
CHIARA
ANDREA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
MATTEO
NADIA

600158250 MEREU
220321352 TERINAZZI
220424368 PEZZELLA
600180199 BISCOTTO
600226974 MORESI
600059037 CASNA
600180198 TRANCHINETTI

600204733 BEN ABBON
600199989 FALVO
600280532 COSTABILE
600222972 MARI
220326242 VACCARIELLO
600126535 EGIDI
600219691 SALA
220371130 TESTA
600120070 GIRARDI
220324480 PALERMO
600219689 SESTO
600154917 CIRILLO
600101450 ADDANTE
600186177 RICCO'
600099145 AYOKOUE

600289834 MOFFA
600072125 SETZU
600240556 LAMONACA
600192004 PIERAGALLI
220349353 CERETTA
600219688 GARLASCHE'
220324480 PALERMO
600222970 RISALITI
600204733 BEN ABBON
600046702 MILANI
600177537 RASTELLI
600126535 EGIDI
600252099 MARRAS
600231508 MASSENA
600152913 ROVERSI
220320349 CASTELLINI
600283038 RESTA
600046708 GIUSCHI
600120066 GIRARDI
220201150 SPORTIELLO
600289833 COLANGELO
600066013 MAZZOCCHI

ELEONORA
SAMUEL
FRANCO
NICCOLO'
MATTEO
ALICE
GIACOMO

IMAD EDDINE
LORENZO

ROMAN ANRIJOVITCH

MICHELANGELO
ALESSIA

CECILIA LORETTA
ALESSANDRA
SHARON
MICHELA

SARA

ERIKA

DENISE

SILVIA
MARTINA
CORINNE

YONAS LEONARD
MARCO
SILVIA
GABRIELE
LUCA
CRISTINA
SARA
LORENZO
IMAD EDDINE
GIACOMO
MATILDE
CECILIA LORETTA
SARA
DANIELE
ELENA
NICOLE
CHIARA
ANDREA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
MATTEO
NADIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ONLY DANCE MERANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

STAR & SIMON SCHOOL
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
DASTE DANCE

ONLY DANCE MERANO

STAR & SIMON SCHOOL
BENNY'S BAND

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STAR & SIMON SCHOOL
SPORT FACTORY SSDRL
BENNY'S BAND

DANZAMANIA

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

AL.MA. ACADEMY

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

DASTE DANCE

STAR & SIMON SCHOOL

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

STAR & SIMON SCHOOL

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
DANZAMANIA

ONLY DANCE MERANO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

EMPORIO DANZA

BENNY'S BAND

DANCE MATE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

A.S.D. LATINO DANCE & FITNESS

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ONLY DANCE MERANO



